
N° Expo/Impo NAME/DESCRIPTION (INTERNAL) Cur Charge Per Code OPUS DESCRIPTION Charge

1 Impo Container Administration Surcharge 20'DF Usd Cntr CSV CONTAINER SERVICE FEE Usd 65.00

2 Impo Container Administration Surcharge 40'DF / 40'HC Usd Cntr CSV CONTAINER SERVICE FEE Usd 110.00

3 Impo Container Administration Surcharge RFR/Special Equipment Usd Cntr CSV CONTAINER SERVICE FEE Usd 145.00

4 Expo Export Fee CLP B/L ECF EXPORT CUSTOMER SERVICE FEE $32.500

5 Expo B/L Correction Export (Up to 48 hrs From Vessel Sailed) CLP B/L BAO BL AMENDMENT FEE $60.000

6 Expo B/L Correction Export (From 48 hrs After Vessel Sailed) CLP B/L BAO BL AMENDMENT FEE $90.000

7 Expo Express Release / Telex Release / Change of BL Type / Issuanse Place (Incl SWB) CLP B/L BLS BL SURRENDER FEE $30.000

8 Expo Shipping Instructions  received out of Deadline with prior late authorization CLP B/L ADM ADMINISTRATIVE FEE $65.000

9 Expo
Shipping Instructions received out of Deadline wihtout late authorization received during nex day 
of cut off day

CLP B/L ADM ADMINISTRATIVE FEE $200.000

10 Expo Dangerous Good Form out of Deadline CLP B/L ADM ADMINISTRATIVE FEE $100.000

11 Expo Late / Early Arrival Dry CLP Cntr LRF LATE RECEIVAL FEE $110.000

12 Expo Late / Early Arrival Reefer CLP Cntr LRF LATE RECEIVAL FEE $150.000

13 Expo House BL Transmision CLP B/L CEN CUSTOM ENTRY $50.000

14 Expo Container Cross Over CLP Cntr EMF EQUIPMENT MANAGEMENT FEE $35.000

15 Expo / Impo BL Re- Issue CLP B/L REI BL RE-ISSUE FEE $40.000

16 Expo / Impo Certificates CLP B/L CTF CERTIFICATE FEE $30.000

17 Expo / Impo Nuevo Sello de Linea (Adicional) CLP p/sello AHC AD-HOC CHARGE $20,000

18 Impo Import B/L Issuance (Incl SWB) CLP B/L BLC BL SERVICE CHARGE $35.000

19 Impo Letter of Responsability CLP B/L DPC DATA PROCESS CHARGE $30.000

20 Impo
Letter of Responsability out of Deadline and / or Change of Depot / LNC (Non Connection 
Letter).

CLP B/L DPC DATA PROCESS CHARGE $45.000

21 Impo BL Correction Import (After Manifest) CLP B/L BAD BL AMENDMENT FEE $50.000

22 Impo BL Correction Import (Manifest and Custom Penalty) CLP B/L BAD BL AMENDMENT FEE $85.000

23 Impo BL Rating CLP B/L ADB ADMINISTRATIVE FEE BL $40.000

24 Impo Visto B° Providencia Aduanera CLP B/L CUD CUSTOM DOCUMENT $55.000

25 Expo GATE OUT DRY 20' / 40' / 40'HC CLP Cntr ECP
EMPTY CONTAINER PLACEMENT 
CHARGE DRY 20' / 40' / 40'HC

$75.000

26 Expo GATE OUT REEF 20' / 40' / 40'RFHC / SPECIAL CONTAINER CLP Cntr ECP
EMPTY CONTAINER PLACEMENT 
CHARGE REEFER 20' / 40' / 40'RFHC

$81.000

27 Impo GATE IN DRY 20' / 40' / 40'HC CLP Cntr ECP
EMPTY CONTAINER PLACEMENT 
CHARGE DRY 20' / 40' / 40'HC

$80.000

28 Impo GATE IN REEF 20' / 40' / 40'RFHC / SPECIAL CONTAINER CLP Cntr ECP
EMPTY CONTAINER PLACEMENT 
CHARGE REEFER 20' / 40' / 40'RFHC

$83.000
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